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146 1.46 1.00 1.75 2.56 2.56 
438 2.92 1.50 2.63 7.67 10.22 
656 2.18 1.20 2.10 4.58 14.80 
916 2.60 1.10 1.93 5.01 19.80 
1172 2.56 1.50 2.63 6.72 26.52 
1428 2.56 1.40 2.45 6.27 32.80 
1687 2.59 1.10 1.93 4.99 37.78 
1944 2.57 1.20 2.10 5.40 43.18 
2201 2.57 0.10 0.18 0.45 43.63 
2458 2.57 1.10 1.93 4.95 48.57 
2714 2.56 1.20 2.10 5.38 53.95 
3099 3.85 1.30 2.28 8.76 62.71 
3356 2.57 1.40 2.45 6.30 69.01 
3540 1.84 1.20 2.10 3.86 72.87 
3710 1.70 0.80 1.40 2.38 75.25 
4010 3.00 0.70 1.23 3.68 78.93 
4266 2.56 0.80 1.40 3.58 ' 82.51 
4526 2.60 0.80 1.40 3.64 86.15 
4783 2.57 0.70 1.23 3.15 89.30 
5042 2.59 0.30 0.53 1.36 90.66 
5299 2.57 0.60 1.05 2.70 93.36 
5558 2.59 0.50 0.88 2.27 95.62 
5816 2.58 0.50 0.88 2.26 97.88 
6075 2.59 0.60 1.05 2.72 100.60 
6400 3.25 0.70 1.23 3.98 104.58 

OIL CONSERVATION 
ARTESIA DISTRICT 

MAY 2 6:2015 

RECEIVED 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the day o \ \T \p fl PJfrlJnQ.F, 2014 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

2c 

*$<"'«X JACKI ANN ZENT 
f ^ X ^ H Notary Public, State of Texas 

My Commission Expires 
March 03, 2015 


